
 

RT # Pick up time Drop off time Bus Stop     

416 6:53 AM 2:48 PM 2361 DELANEY RD SE 
416 6:58 AM 2:43 PM REES HILL RD SE @ RAINBOW-STOP ON REES HILL 
416 7:02 AM 2:38 PM SUNNYSIDE RD SE 300' N OF SOUTHWOOD CT SE 
416 7:04 AM 2:37 PM 6905 FLICKER DR SE 
416 7:06 AM 2:35 PM REES HILL RD SE@CINNAMON HILL DR SE-WEST 
416 7:07 AM 2:34 PM REES HILL RD SE@FAIRWAY AV SE 
416 7:10 AM 2:31 PM WALN DR SE 
416 7:13 AM 2:28 PM MADRAS ST SE@FIRCREST ST SE 
416 7:17 AM 2:15 PM MILDRED LN SE@COBALT LP SE-EAST 
416 7:19 AM 2:18 PM IRONWOOD DR SE@VALLEYWOOD DR SE 
416 7:21 AM 2:19 PM VALLEYWOOD DR SE@ROCKWOOD ST SE 
416 7:25 AM 2:23 PM MILDRED LN SE@BALLYMEADE ST SE 
416 7:26 AM 2:24 PM SMOKETREE DR SE@MILDRED LN SE 
416 7:31 AM 2:09 PM BAXTER RD SE@NICOLE CT SE 
416 7:32 AM 2:10 PM BAXTER RD SE@SHARON LP SE WEST END 
416 7:34 AM 2:11 PM FABRY RD SE@SHANNON AV SE 
416 7:40 AM 2:05 PM SUNNYSIDE RD SE BPO N OF JUNTURA ST SE 
416 7:45 AM 1:57 PM JUDSON MS SOUTH ENT 
416 7:48 AM 2:00 PM WRIGHT ES 1ST BPO     

417 6:43 AM 2:58 PM 163/152 HYLO RD SE 
417 6:52 AM 2:49 PM 9351 LIBERTY RD S 
417 6:55 AM 2:46 PM LIBERTY RD S@QUINALT ST SE 
417 6:56 AM 2:45 PM LIBERTY RD S@WAHL LN S 
417 6:59 AM 2:42 PM COLE RD S@ADAMS RIDGE DR S@20TH AV S 
417 7:06 AM 2:34 PM SKYLINE RD 50' S OF COLE RD S 
417 7:08 AM 2:33 PM 7198 SKYLINE RD S 
417 7:09 AM 2:31 PM SKYLINE RD S@MOORE RD S 
417 7:12 AM 2:29 PM 6254 SKYLINE ROAD S 
417 7:13 AM 2:27 PM RUGGLES AV S@JORY HILL RD S 
417 7:20 AM 2:20 PM HOLDER LN SE@MALLARD ST SE 
417 7:29 AM 1:57 PM EWALD AV SE@ASH AV SE 
417 7:30 AM 1:59 PM MADRONA AV SE@NEEF AV SE 
417 7:33 AM 2:01 PM MADRONA AV S @ STANLEY LN S 
417 7:35 AM 2:03 PM GARLOCK AV S@CRESTVIEW DR S 
417 7:40 AM 2:10 PM LIBERTY RD S@ROCK CREEK DR S 
417 7:42 AM 2:12 PM DAVIS RD S@CROSSLER MS@JOYNAK ST S     

418 7:31 AM 2:09 PM RIVER RD S@BENSON ST S 
418 7:42 AM 1:57 PM ROGUE AV S@WALKPATH@ABERDEEN ST S 


